Reat

On behalf of Reno County, the Reno County Public Transportation Commission and employees
of Rcat, we would like to welcome you to The Rcat Transit Service. The Rcat service is
designed to provide transportation in Hutchinson/South Hutchinson and Reno County with ease.
Thank you for your interest in Rcat.

Hours of Operation

Monday-Friday
8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Saturday - Demand Response
9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.*

(*No Fixed Route or Para Service)

Sunday

Closed

FARES FOR FIXED ROUTES
Adult (19-59) $1.00
Senior (60 + over) .50
Disabled .50
Children (6-18) .50

Children 5 and under  free *
*with paying passenger

Current Student (w1.D.) .50

Ticket Bundle $27.00/30 rides
Ticket Bundle Discount $12.00/30 rides
(For those who qualify)

Ticket Book $10.00/10 rides
Ticket Book Discount ~ $5.00/10 rides
(For those who qualify)

Exact change required for all Services-appropriate fare with U.S. cash/coin or ticket(s) at the
time of service (transportation) is given. Purchases can be made at the Rcat office.

Reno County Public Transportation Department
120 W. Avenue B
Hutchinson, KS. 67501



